Catalog Data:
LED ECONOMY WRAP SERIES
ID - EW49 - 30 Watts PAGE 1 OF 2
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
* Made in the USA option available upon request Copyright © 2018 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 06/29/2018
ITEM#

Technical Specifications PAGE 2 OF 2
Dimensions:
Ordering Guide:
Copyright © 2018 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 06/29/2018
 48"
9.375"
3.1"
END VIEW SIDE VIEW
Example Part Number: ESL-ID-EW49-S-30W-F35
ID
EW49 (Economy Wrap)
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
1
CLASS
S
30W
WATTS
ID Series
ADDERSLENS
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
FS
F (Frosted)30W (30 Watts)
1
OPTIONS